
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of

claim admitted
Nature of 
claim

Whether
related party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 
applicable

1 Gopal Jha 18.02.2023 333,454.00₹             333,454.00₹             
Unsecured No

0 0 0 0

Admitted
2 Rahul Modi 19.02.2023 616,400.00₹             616,400.00₹             Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 Admitted
3 Saurabh Singh 21.02.2023 611,073.00₹             611,073.00₹             Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 Admitted

1,560,927.00₹         1,560,927.00₹         Total

Amount of any mutual dues, 
that may beset- off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount  of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Name of
authorised
representa

tive 
if any

Saurabh Singh 0.75%

Annexure – 6

Name of the corporate debtor: SES Energy Services India Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.11.2022; List of creditors as on: 28.08.2023

List of Operational Creditors ( Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of Employee
Identificati
on No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim


